

R.P(Crl.)No. 163-166 OF 2003

ITEM NO. 301

court no. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Crl.) No. 163-166/2003 In SLP(crl.) 5499-5502/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 28/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(S) Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Aamer Ahmed Madni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master