

¼
R.P(Crl.)No. 163-166 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 301

COURTMNO. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Crl.) No. 163-166/2003 in SLP(Crl.)No. 5499-5502/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)
(with appln. for exemption from filing OT and stay and office report)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr. Adv.
M/s Nanita Sharma, Vivek Sharma,
Abhishek Atrey, Nanita Sharma, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Ashok Nigam, Sr. Adv.
M/s Shakil Ahmed Syed, Anurag singh,
Syed ahmed Kashif, Advs.

Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, AG
M/s A Mariarputham, P Paremewan,
ADN Rao, Advs.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
M/s Maninder Singh, Ankur Talwar,
Kirtiman Singh, Angad Mirdha, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with WP(Crl.) 113/2003 & 399/2003.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

