

V
R.P(Crl.)No. 163-166 OF 2003

ITEM NO. 4COURT NO. 1SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. Nos. 10900-10903 of 2003 in
Review Petition(CrI.) No. 163-166 of 2003 in
SLP(CrI.)No. 5499-5502 of 2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 19/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For petitioner (s)Mr. O.P. Sharma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Ms. Eliza Rumthao, Adv.

For respondent (s)
State of U.P.Mr. Virender Bhatia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, SG
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master