

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 163-166 OF 2003 IN SLP(CRL) 5499-5502/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, Intervention/Impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. and untaggin/detagging

from W.P.(Crl.)No.113/200, deletion of the name of respondent, permission to file additional documents

Vol.II and office report)

WITH

R.P.(C)NO.1648/2005 IN SLP(C)NO.456/2002

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing review petition and deletion of the name of respondent and office

report)

Date: 29/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.O.P.Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bankim Kulshreshta, Adv.

Mr. Siva Nand, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mrs. June Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddiqui, Adv.

For respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

2

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr. R. G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. W. A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Mrs. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard both sides.

Orders reserved.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Radha R.Bha

tia)

Court Master

Court M

aster