

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(Crl.)No.163-166/2003 in SLP(Crl.)No.5499-5502/2002

MOHD. ASLAM @ BHURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P.(C)No.1648/2005 in SLP(C)No.456/2002

Date: 22/03/2007 These matters were called on for orders today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

Ms.Chandan Rammurthi, Adv.

Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India pronounced the orders of the Bench comprising

Hon'ble the Chief Justice, Hon'ble Mr.Justice G.P.Mathur and Hon'ble Mr.Justice R.V.Raveendran

The review petitions are dismissed, in terms of the signed reportable orders.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed reportable order placed on the file)